
Kirandul - Visakhapatnam Special/08552 - Exp - ECoR 
BGHU/Borra Guhalu to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

3h 30m - 98 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRDL Kirandul 06:00 0 1 0 37 630 ECoR
2 BCHL Bacheli 06:14 06:16 2m 0 1 9 38 609 ECoR
3 BHNS Bhansi 06:32 06:33 1m 0 1 19 43 528 ECoR
4 KMLR Kamalur 06:50 06:51 1m 0 1 31 44 434 ECoR
5 DWZ Dantewara 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 43 37 361 ECoR
6 GIZ Gidam 07:21 07:22 1m 0 1 51 47 408 ECoR
7 DBF Dabpal 07:36 07:37 1m 0 1 62 45 ECoR
8 KWGN Kawargaon 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 71 45 527 ECoR
9 KKLU Kaklur 08:06 08:07 1m 0 1 83 48 576 ECoR
10 KMSD Kumhar Sodra 08:22 08:23 1m 0 1 95 41 650 ECoR
11 SZY Silak Jhori 08:37 08:38 1m 0 1 104 38 708 ECoR
12 DMK Dilmili 08:56 08:57 1m 0 1 116 44 703 ECoR
13 BDXX Bade Arapur 09:13 09:14 1m 0 1 127 46 578 ECoR
14 TPQ Tokapal 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 133 55 ECoR
15 KMEZ Kumhar Maranga 09:31 09:32 1m 0 1 141 30 561 ECoR
16 JDB Jagdalpur 09:50 09:55 5m 0 1 150 19 570 ECoR
17 NKX Nakati Semra 10:15 10:16 1m 0 1 156 53 562 ECoR
18 AGZ Amagura 10:25 10:26 1m 0 1 164 54 564 ECoR
19 AGB Ambagaon 10:37 10:38 1m 0 1 174 46 549 ECoR
20 KPRR Kotapar Road 10:48 10:49 1m 0 1 182 50 551 ECoR
21 CJS Charamula Kusumi 11:03 11:04 1m 0 1 193 45 695 ECoR
22 KDPA Khadapa 11:13 11:14 1m 0 1 200 42 580 ECoR
23 DIR Dhanapur Odisha 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 207 28 566 ECoR
24 JYP Jeypore 11:40 11:45 5m 0 1 214 36 593 ECoR
25 CTS Chattriput 11:57 11:58 1m 0 1 221 38 621 ECoR
26 MVG Maligura 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 228 33 673 ECoR
27 JRT Jarati 12:30 12:31 1m 0 1 239 40 ECoR
28 MVF Manabar 12:45 12:46 1m 0 1 249 14 834 ECoR
29 KRPU Koraput Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 0 1 255 52 875 ECoR
30 SUKU Suku 13:38 13:39 1m 0 1 267 38 905 ECoR
31 PBV Paliba 13:51 13:52 1m 0 1 274 50 910 ECoR
32 MKRD Machhkunda Road 14:07 14:08 1m 0 1 287 49 880 ECoR
33 BHJA Bheja 14:22 14:23 1m 0 1 298 46 884 ECoR
34 PFU Padua 14:36 14:37 1m 0 1 308 45 ECoR
35 DPC Darliput 14:50 14:51 1m 0 1 318 38 867 ECoR
36 GPJ Gorapur 15:11 15:12 1m 0 1 331 33 ECoR
37 ARK Araku 15:30 15:45 15m 1 1 341 60 918 ECoR
38 ARKV Araku Valley 15:51 15:52 1m 0 1 347 31 ECoR
39 SMLG Shimiliguda 16:03 16:04 1m 0 1 352 28 996 ECoR
40 KVLS Karakavalasa 16:23 16:24 1m 0 1 361 33 ECoR
41 BGHU Borra Guhalu 16:45 16:50 5m 0 1 373 37 778 ECoR
42 CMDP Chimidipalli 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 381 31 593 ECoR
43 BDVR Boddavara 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 412 24 158 ECoR
44 SUP Shrungavarapukota 18:23 18:25 2m 1 1 419 51 ECoR
45 MVW Mallividu 18:45 18:48 3m 0 1 436 27 70 ECoR
46 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 19:08 19:10 2m 4 1 445 66 56 ECoR
47 PDT Pendurti 19:18 19:19 1m 2 1 454 46 30 ECoR
48 SCM Simhachalam 19:31 19:33 2m 1 1 463 35 20 ECoR
49 MIPM Marripalem PH 19:39 19:40 1m 1 1 467 7 ECoR
50 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
20:20 1 1 471 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 13 2024 (15:38)

Oct 13 2024 (15:38)

1

1


